Veranstaltung

Veranstalter

Durchfihrer

Austragungsort

Datum

OBELIX Stockwertung - 4.0 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstraBBe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1
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12
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6

12

13
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14

07.06.2009 11:52:49

Werner Frisch

(Schiedsrichter)

Unterliga Herren Stocksport - Finaldurchgang

Endergebnis

Unterliga Ost
Bez.Verband Hartberg-Siid
Sebersdorf
07.06.2009
Mannschaft

ESV Teko plastic Preding

(

0676 620 37 41  *

Eigene

27

Ochsenhofer Gerhard, Braunstein Mario, Kropfhofer Bertram, Kopp Karl, Aimbauer Jimmy

ESV Flugrad Hartberg 1

Drauch Gunther, Siegl Wolfgang, Posch Johannes, Pieber Manfred, Pieber Johannes

ESV Hohenbrugg

Genser Johann, Christandl Franz, Pfingstl Franz, Damm Alfred, Hochleitner Bruno

ESV Purgstall

ESV Flugrad Hartberg 2
ESV Obersaifen

ESV U. Séchau

ESV U. Leitersdorf

ESV ASVO Eisstécke Jimmy Unterrohr
ESV Petersdorf Il

ESV Raabau

ESV Weiz-Nord

ESV Gilojach

ESV Naas

ESV Raiba Altenmarkt

BO Alfred Igel

(Wettbewerbsleiter)
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13
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24

15

18

Franz Girill

(Schriftfihrer)

obelix@rul.at

Gegner

3
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